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litamins + Minerals + Super Greens + Aminos

Dose: 15 ml each morning. Shake before use.

% Ultra+ Amino Boost

L-leucine
L-threonine,
L-phenylalanine.
L-isoleucine,

, L-hydroxylysne

L-methionine
L-histidine, L-tyrosne,
L-cysteine, L-taurine
L-carnitine, L-gutamin

Ultra+ Super Green
Blend 150 mg:
Ginseng Panax CA
Meyer, Citrus
Bioflavonoids powder
Red Beet powder.
Psyllium powce”, Afala
powder, Broccolipoudet

, Spirulina powder.

Aloe vera powde,
Green tea powde!
Green coffee bean
powder, Grape séed
powder, Lycopens
powder, Lecithn
powder
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Nutrient 15 ml Dose RDI Ingredients A
Vitamin A Palmitate 800 pg 100% Pure Multi-filtered Swedish water for best uptake of vitamins and ‘ \

Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid 500 mg 625% nlu.trientls, crystalline fructgse, alscorbic acfild, pot(assiumlcitrate,) Swe dish

_— . o calcium gluconate, magnesium gluconate, flavor (natural orange),
Vitamin B3 Cholecalerferol 2 200% ginseﬁg panax c.a. n%eyer, hygrolyzed collagen (contains theg NUtra )
Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl 48 mg 400% amino acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline,
Vitamin B1 Thiamine 25 mg 2250% L-glutamic acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leu-
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin 25 mg 1790% cine, L-valine, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydrox-

o o ylysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), caffeine
Vitamin B3 Niaeln 25 mg 156% anhydrous, malic acid, zinc gluconate, stevia (steviol glycosides), ‘ ‘
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL 20 mg 1428% pantothenic acid, choline |-bitartrate, thiamine, riboflavin, niacin,
Vitamin B9 Folic acid 400 g 200% pyridoxine hcl, inositol, citric acid, dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate, | love the Ultra+!

N _ freshness preserver (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate), man- . .
Vitamin 812 Cobalamin . %019 2000% ganese glI::Jconate, chlecalciferol, lutein powder, vanilla, paba, I n0t|Ced a d lffe rence
Vitamin B7 Biotin 300 pg 600% CoQ10, retinyl palmitate, copper gluconate, zeaxanthin powder, HY A
Vitamin BS Pantothenic acid | 30 mg 500% xanthan gum, chromium picolinate, folic acid, biotin, |-taurine, Wlth In the ﬁ rst Week'
—— 75 ug pp— l-car'nltme, l?glutar?mne, betaf carotene, pota;snum iodide, men- | have more energy

aquinone, citrus bioflavonoids powder, noni powder, psyllium
Calcium Gluconate 25 mg 3% powder, alfalfa powder, broccoli powder, spirulina powder, aloe and | am more alert.
Magnesium Gluconate 13 mg 4% vera powder, green tea powder, green coffee bean powder, grape
Zinc Gluconate ‘ 7mg = seed powder, lycopene powder, lecithin powder, sodium selenite,
cobalamin, 100% Natural Flavor, Natural Color.
Selenium 50 pg 90% Loaded with
Copper Chicrats 500 kg 50% Ultra+ Amino Boost Blend 150 mg SAETTES
Manganese Gluconate 2mg 100% _ . . _ o Minerals
Chromium Picolinate p— e L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic acid,
= L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine,
Potassium Citrate 110 mg 5.5% L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-taurine, L-carnitine,
lodine 150 pg 100% L-glutamine, L-hydroxylysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, C Slfpports
. 4 Lcysteine. ardiovascular

Choline L-Bitartrate 12.5mg
Inositol Vitamin B8 25 mg =
o . Ultra+ Super Green Blend 150 mg

e 6mg Supports Healthy
Lutein 10 mg ax Ginseng Panax.C.A. Meyer, Citrus Bioflavonoids pO\{vder, Noni *Protein Turnover
Zeaxanthin 25mg 5 ppwder, Psyllium powder, Alfalfa powder, Broccoli powder, *Fat Burn

Spirulina powder, Aloe vera powder, Green tea powder, Green

Super Green Blend 150 mg " coffee bean powder, Grape seed powder, Lycopene powder,
Ultra+ Amino Boost Blend 150 mg i Lecithin powder.

Supports the Brain’s
Memory Functions
& Nervous System
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Vitamins + Minerals + Super Greens + Aminos

DRI% Sport Amino Blend
ig. RE. 100% 1500 mg
....625% L-glycine, L-proline,

-D‘ve'\y alanine,
-isoleucine,
. L-hydroxylysine,
-methionine, L-histdine,
-tyrosine, L-cystene

o, L-taurine, L-camitine
""" 4 o, L-glutamine

70% Sport Super Green Blend
100% 75mg
---- Ginseng PanaxCA.
100 / > Meyer, Alfalfa powder

2 powder Grape Seed
55% powder, Red Beet powder

Berry powder, Raspbery
" Ketones, Acerola Cherry i‘
powder, Bilberry Frut
powder Aw powoef

Cm'us Bioflavonoids I
Lycopene powder, CoQ10

Ginkgo Biloba powder. 31 f
Aloe Vera powder Ve

morning. Shake before use.




Nutrient
Vitamin A Palmitate

Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid

Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol

Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl

Vitamin B1 Thiamine
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin

Vitamin B3 Niacin

Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL

Vitamin B9 Folic acid
Vitamin B12 Cobalamin

Vitamin B7 Biotin

Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid

Vitamin K2

Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium Gluconate
Zinc Gluconate
Selenium

Copper Gluconate
Manganese Gluconate
Chromium Picolinate
Potassium Citrate
lodine

Iron

72 Trace Minerals
Choline L-Bitartrate
Inositol Vitamin B8
Paba

Lutein

Zeaxanthin

Sport Super Green Blend

Sport Amino Blend

15 ml Dose

800 ug
500 mg
20 pg
12 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
20 mg
400 ug
100 pg
400 pg
30 mg
75 g
45 mg
13.4 mg
7 mg
55 g
1 g
2mg
200 pg
107 mg
75 ug
3.5mg
25 mg
12.5mg
25mg
6 mg
10 mg
2.5 mg
75 mg
1500 mg

RDI
100%
625%
400%
100%

2700%
2148%
187%
1428%
200%
4000%
800%
500%
100%
5.5%

4%

70%
100%
100%
100%
500%
5.5%

50%

25%

*
o
*x
"
*x
"

*x

Ingredients

Pure Multi-filtered water for best uptake of vitamins and nutrients,
crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the amino
acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic
acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va-
line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), ascorbic acid,
calcium gluconate, potassium citrate, magnesium gluconate,
flavor (natural orange), caffeine anhydrous, ginseng panax c.a.
meyer, malic acid, zinc gluconate, stevia (steviol glycosides), thia-
mine mononitrate, riboflavin, niacin, pyridoxine hcl, pantothenic
acid, ferrous gluconate, choline [-bitartrate, inositol, citric acid,
freshness preserver (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate), dl-al-
pha tocopheryl acetate, 72 trace minerals, manganese gluconate,
cholecalciferol, lutein powder, copper gluconate, pure vanilla,
4-aminobenzoic acid, retinyl palmitate, zeaxanthin powder, xan-
than gum, chromium picolinate, |-taurine, |-carnitine, l-glutamine,
beta carotene, folic acid, biotin, potassium iodide, sodium sele-
nite, cobalamin, menaquinone, alfalfa powder, broccoli powder,
lecithin powder, spirulina powder, green tea powder, grape seed
powder, noni powder, cranberry powder, goji berry powder,
raspberry ketones powder, green coffee bean powder, acerola
cherry powder, bilberry fruit powder, acai powder, pomegranate
powder, citrus bioflavonoids powder, lycopene powder,
CoQ10, ginkgo biloba powder, aloe vera powder,

100% Natural Flavor & Natural Color.

Sport Amino Blend 1500 mg

L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic acid,
L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine,
L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine, L-me-
thionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine, L-taurine,
L-carnitine, L-glutamine.

Sport Super Green Blend 75 mg

Ginseng Panax C.A. Meyer, Alfalfa powder, Broccoli powder Leci-
thin, Spirulina, Green Tea powder, Grape Seed powder, Noni
powder, Cranberry powder , Goji Berry powder, Raspberry
Ketones, Acerola Cherry powder, Bilberry Fruit powder, Acai
powder, Pomegranate powder , Citrus Bioflavonoids, Lycopene
powder, CoQ10, Ginkgo Biloba powder, Aloe Vera powder.
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Mega Sport increases
my energy, my pump,

my recovery and
compliments my
nutrition intake.

Loaded with
Vitamins &
Minerals

L-Carnitine
transfers fat into
energy for your cells
to burn

Ginseng & Green
Coffee Bean Extract
4 Energi Boost

Amino Acids that
recover and builds
muscle mass
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15ml Man A Blend
q \itamin A (Paimitate - Beta Carotene) . 800ug RE 1 1500«
<

Vitamin C Ascorbic acid . .
Vitamin 03 Cholecalcif
Viamin € di-alpha Tocopheryl
Vitamin 81 Thiamine.

33 day supply

v MAN

| MULTIVITAMIN e

Swedish |}
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Vianin 5 Pyrdoxine...
Vianin 89 Foie acid
Vianin 812.Cyaneco

Vitamin B7 Biotin 40049
Vitamin BS Pantothe! A0mg
Vitamin K2 . — A7 |

70 Man Bio-Active Life
Da”y SLH' ; Blend 75 mg

Copper (as gluconate) . 100%
Manganese (as gluconate) . .. ... 100
Chvomium (as. picolinate) ... 200ug 500%
Potassum (as Gitrate)........................ .107mg 5.5%
50%

Vitamins + Minerals + Bio-Life Blend

Dose: 15 ml every morning. Shake before use.

powder, A



Nutrient 15 ml Dose RDI Ingredlents A
Vitamin A Palmitate 800 pg 100% Pure Multi-filtered water for best uptake of vitamins and nutrients, “ \
Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid 500 mg 625% crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the amino Swe dish

- , acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic )
Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol 15 300% ’ . - . S

—— i acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va- NUtra
Vitamin E di-alpha tocopheryl 12mg 100% line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
Vitamin B1 Thiamine 30 mg 2700% L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), ascorbic acid,
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin 30 mg 2148% potassium citrate, calcium gluconate, magnesium gluconate,

o o flavor (natural orange), caffeine anhydrous, ginseng panax c.a.
Vitamin/e=Hiacin 30 mg 187% meyer, malic acid, zinc gluconate, stevia (steviol glycosides), thia- ‘ ‘
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL 30 mg 2148% mine mononitrate, riboflavin, niacin, pyridoxine hcl, pantothenic
Vitamin B9 Folic acid 400 ug 200% acid, choline l-bitartrate, inositol, citric acid, freshness preserver Truthfully, | was surprised
et 515 Cobetactin (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate), dl-alpha tocopheryl ace- at the impact this vitamin

fam © jooing 2000% tate, 72 trace minerals, manganese gluconate, cholecalciferol, P
Vitamin B7 Biotin 400 ug 800% lutein powder, copper gluconate, pure vanilla, 4-aminobenzoic had on my da||y |ife,
Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid 30 mg 500% acid, retinyl palmitate, zeaxanthin powder, xanthan gum, chromi-
r—— = 4005 um picolinate, |-taurine, |-carnitine, l-glutamine, beta carotene, I am more alert' have more

Ha ° folic acid, biotin, potassium iodide, sodium selenite, cobalamin, stamina and feel great.
Calcium Gluconate 25mg 3% menaquinone, alfalfa powder, broccoli powder, lecithin powder,
Magnesium Gluconate 13.4 mg 4% spirulina powder, green tea powder, grape seed powder, noni
Zinc Gluconate 7mg — powder, cranberry powder, goji berry powder, raspberry ketgnes
: powder, green coffee bean powder, acerola cherry powder, bilber-
Selenium 55 ug 100% ry fruit powder, acai powder, pomegranate powder, citrus biofla- Loaded with
Copper Gluconate 1 g 100% vonoids powder, lycopene powder, CoQ10, ginkgo biloba powder, Vitamins &
0 R
Manganese Gluconate Smg 100% aloe vera powder, 100% Natural Flavor & Natural Color. Minerals
Chromium Picolinate 200 500% A
W Man Amino Boost Blend 1500 mg
Potassium Citrate 107 mg 5.5%
lodine 75 ug 50% L-glycjng, L-proline, .L-ala'nine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic e?cid, Advanced
Y m—y—r . L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine, Formula for
b 25mg L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine, -

Choline L-Bitartrate 12.5 mg = L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine, L-taurine, Sl
Inositol Vitamin B8 25 mg - L-carnitine, L-glutamine.
Paba 6 mg 7ol
Lutein 10:ng - Man Bio-Active Life Blend 75 mg Supports Healthy
Zeaxanthin 2.5mg Ginseng Panax C.A. Meyer, Alfalfa powder, Broccoli powder, Seardlovas.cular
Man Bio-Active Life Blend 75 mg - Lecithin, Spirulina, Green Tea powder, Grape Seed powder, Noni Metabolism
MarAmin Blend 1500 mg - powder, Cranberry powder, Goji Berry powder, Raspberry Ketones, *Protein Turnover

Acerola Cherry powder, Bilberry Fruit powder, Acai powder,
Pomegranate powder, Citrus Bioflavonoids, Lycopene powder,
CoQ10, Ginkgo Biloba powder, Aloe Vera powder.




Woman Amino Blend
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: L-valine, L
L-pheny
, L-isoleucine
L-hydroxylysine,
~ L-methionine,

? L-histidine, L-
L-cysteine, ne
L-carnitine, L-glutaning

. Woman Bio-Active Life

Blend 75 mg
Ginseng Panax CA

, Meyer, Alfalfa powde:

Broccoli powder Lecthn

, Spirulina, Green Tea

; powder, Grape Seed

* powder, Red Beet powder

* Cranberry powder. Goj

- Berry powder, Raspberry

- Ketones, Acerola Cherry

- powder, Bilberry Frut

. powder, Acai powde’,

. Pomegranate powcer,

Citrus Bioflavonoids,

Lycopene powder.

y morning. Shake before use. CoQ10, Ginkgo Bioke

powder, Aloe Vera posder. T 313!
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Nutrient 15 ml Dose RDI |ngredient$ A
Vitamin A Palmitate ‘ 800 ug 100% Pure Multi-filtered water for best uptake of vitamins and nutrients, “ \
Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid ‘ 500 mg 625% crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the amino Swe dish
Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol — 300% aC|.ds: L-gly.a‘ne, L-prollng, L-a!anlne, It-hydroxyprollne, L-.glutam|c N t )
o ‘ acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va- utra
Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl | 12mg 100% line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
Vitamin B1 Thiamine 30 mg 2700% L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), ascorbic acid,
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin \ 30 mg 2148% calcium gluconate, potassium citrate, magnesium gluconate,
— — ‘ flavor (natural orange), caffeine anhydrous, ginseng panax c.a.
Vitarrin B Sk ‘ 30 mg 187% meyer, malic acid, zinc gluconate, stevia (steviol glycosides), thia- ‘ ‘
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL ‘ 20 mg 1428% mine mononitrate, riboflavin, niacin, pyridoxine hcl, pantothenic . . .
Vitamin B9 Folic acid ‘ 400 ug 200% acid, choline |-bitartrate, inositol, citric acid, freshness preserver Woman Mu ItIVIta min
Sitarin B12 Cobalamin ‘ = g (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate), dl-alpha tocopheryl ace- -
‘ H9 2 tate, 72 trace minerals, manganese gluconate, cholecalciferol, INCreases my energy
Vitamin B7 Biotin 400 pg 800% lutein powder, copper gluconate, pure vanilla, 4-aminobenzoic C
Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid ‘ 30 mg 500% acid, retinyl palmitate, zeaxanthin powder, xanthan gum, chromi- d nd Sta mina th rou g h
Vitamin K2 75w 100% SO ik 5y LIS, FARITIE BT, MEL RIS, the entire day. | recom-
. ‘ folic acid, biotin, potassium iodide, sodium selenite, cobalamin,
Calcium Gluconate | 45mg 5.5% menaquinone, alfalfa powder, broccoli powder, lecithin powder, mend this Supplement.
Magnesium Gluconate 13.4 mg 4% spirulina powder, green tea powder, grape seed powder, noni
Zine Gluconate ‘ 7mg — powder, cranberry powder, goji berry powder, raspberry ketgnes
: ‘ powder, green coffee bean powder, acerola cherry powder, bilber-
Selenium 55 ug 100% ry fruit powder, acai powder, pomegranate powder, citrus biofla- Loaded with
Copper Gluconate 1 ug 100% vonoids powder, lycopene powder, CoQ10, ginkgo biloba powder, Vitamins &
NeriGaness Glucorals 2mg 100% aloe vera powder, 100% Natural Flavor & Natural Color. Minerals
Chromium Picolinate 200 500% .
L2 Woman Amino Blend 1500 mg
Potassium Citrate 107 mg 5.5%
lodine 75 ug 50% L-glycjng, L-proline, .L-ala'nine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic e?cid, Aavaneed
i L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine,
72 Trace Minerals 15 mg w . . : . . Formula for
L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine, L-me-
Choline L-Bitartrate 12.5mg = thionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine, L-taurine, L-carnitine, Woman
Inositol Vitamin B8 25 mg e L-glutamine.
Paba 6 mg 4
Lutein — . Woman Bio-Active Life Blend 75 mg Supports Healthy
Zeaxanthin 2.5mg ” Ginseng Panax C.A. Meyer, Alfalfa powder, Broccoli powder Leci- *Seardlovas.cular
Woman Bio-Active Life Blend 75 mg * thin, Spirulina, Green Tea powder, Grape Seed powder, Noni Metabolism
T — 1500 mg - powder, Cranberry powder, Goji Berry powder, Raspberry Ketones, *Protein Turnover

Acerola Cherry powder, Bilberry Fruit powder, Acai powder,
Pomegranate powder, Citrus Bioflavonoids, Lycopene powder,
CoQ10, Ginkgo Biloba powder, Aloe Vera powder
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Vitamins + Minerals + Bio-Life Blend
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15ml

Viamin A (Paimitate - Beta Carotene) . 80019 F

Vitamin C Ascorbic acid 500r

Vitamin D3 Cholecalcift
Viamin E dl-alpha Tocopheryl
Vitamin B1 Thiami
Vitamin B2 Ribofla
Vitamin B3 Niacin

Viamin B9 Folic acid .,
Vitamin B12 Cyanocobalamin
Viamn BT Biotin. ... B
Viamin BS Pantothenic acid

Viamin K2 — B 1Y 00
Calcum (as gluconate & marine plant)  25mg 3
Magnesium (as gluconate) ... ............13.4mg 4
Znc(asgluconate) . ........... 7mg 70
Seenum (as sodium selenite) ... 5519 100
Copper (as gluconate) img. ...100
Manganese (as gluconate) ... .. 2mg ..100
Chromium (as picolinate) cooneennn 200K, 500

5.5

50

T2Trace Minerals (ocean vegetarian)
Cnoine L Bitartrate

Dose: 15 ml every morning. Shake before use.




Nutrient

Vitamin A Palmitate
Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid
Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol
Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl
Vitamin B1 Thiamine
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin
Vitamin B3 Niacin

Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL
Vitamin B9 Folic acid
Vitamin B12 Cobalamin
Vitamin B7 Biotin

Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid
Vitamin K2

Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium Gluconate
Zinc Gluconate

Selenium

Copper Gluconate
Manganese Gluconate
Chromium Picolinate
Potassium Citrate

lodine

72 Trace Minerals

Choline L-Bitartrate

Inositol Vitamin B8

Paba

Lutein

Zeaxanthin

MSM

50+ Man Bio-Active Life Blend
50+ Man Amino Blend

15 ml Dose

800 ug
500 mg
15 g
12 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
400 ug
100 pg
400 ug
30 mg
75 g
25 mg
13.4 mg
7 mg
55 pg
1 g
2mg
200 pg
107 mg
75 g
25 mg
12.5 mg
25 mg
6 mg
10 mg
2.5mg
125 mg
77 mg
1500 mg

RDI
100%
625%
300%
100%

2700%
2148%
187%
2148%
200%
4000%
800%
500%
100%

3%

4%

70%
100%
100%
100%
500%
5.5%

50%

*x

*

o

Ingredients

Pure Multi-filtered water for best uptake of vitamins and nutrients,
crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the amino
acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic
acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va-
line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), ascorbic acid,
potassium citrate, calcium gluconate, magnesium gluconate,
flavor (natural orange), methylsulfonylmethane, caffeine anhy-
drous, ginseng panax c.a. meyer, malic acid, zinc gluconate, stevia
(steviol glycosides), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, niacin, pyri-
doxine hcl, pantothenic acid, choline [-bitartrate, inositol, citric
acid, freshness preserver (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate),
dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate, 72 trace minerals, manganese gluco-
nate, cholecalciferol, lutein powder, copper gluconate, pure vanil-
la, 4-aminobenzoic acid, retinyl palmitate, zeaxanthin powder,
xanthan gum, chromium picolinate, |-taurine, l-carnitine, |-gluta-
mine, beta carotene, folic acid, biotin, potassium iodide, sodium
selenite, cobalamin, menaquinone, hyaluronic acid, alfalfa
powder, broccoli powder, lecithin powder, spirulina powder, green
tea powder, grape seed powder, noni powder, cranberry powder,
goji berry powder, raspberry ketones powder, green coffee bean
powder, acerola cherry powder, bilberry fruit powder, acai
powder, pomegranate powder, citrus bioflavonoids powder, lyco-
pene powder, CoQ10, ginkgo biloba powder, aloe vera powder,
100% Natural Flavor & Natural Color.

50+ Man Amino Blend 1500 mg

L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic acid,
L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine,
L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine, L-taurine,
L-carnitine, L-glutamine

50+ Man Bio-Active Life Blend 77 mg

Ginseng Panax C.A. Meyer, Hyaluronic acid, Alfalfa powder,
Broccoli powder, Lecithin, Spirulina, Green Tea powder, Grape
Seed powder, Noni powder, Cranberry powder, Goji Berry powder,
Raspberry Ketones, Acerola Cherry powder, Bilberry Fruit powder,
Acai powder, Pomegranate powder, Citrus Bioflavonoids,
Lycopene powder, CoQ10, Ginkgo Biloba powder,

Aloe Vera powder.
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Man 50+ is a libido

enhancer as much as it

is an energy and
health provider.
| love it!

Loaded with
Vitamins &
Minerals

Advanced
Formula for
Men 50+

Supports Healthy
*Cardiovascular
*Metabolism
*Protein Turnover
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Vitamins + Minerals + Bio-Life Blend

DRI% 50+ Woman Amino Blend "¥%#tk
00ug. RE 100% 1500 mg wen

r

, L-lysine, L

187% L-valine, L-threo
1428% L-phenylalanine
200% L-isoleucine
40009 Lhydronlysine
v L-methionine, L-histidne
2 L-tyrosine, L-¢
2 L-taurine, L-ca

L-glutamine
%

, 50+ Woman Bio-Active
, Life Blend 77 mg

09, Cinseng PanaxCA Neye:
'o Hyaluronic acid, Afalfa
powder, Broccol powder

""""""" Lecithin, Spirulina, Green l.
4% Tea powder, Grape Seed ..
- powder, Red Beet powd(
2 Cranberry powde-, Goj
""""" ... Berry powder, Raspberry
. Ketones, Acerola Cherry
. powder, Bilberry Frut
. powder, Acai powde”
T.... Pomegranate powder
. Citrus Bioflavonoids
Lycopene powder, CoQ10
Ginkgo Biloba powder
Aloe Vera powcer.

e~

5 ml each mo . Shake before use.




Nutrient
Vitamin A Palmitate

Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid

Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol

Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl

Vitamin B1 Thiamine
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin

Vitamin B3 Niacin

Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL

Vitamin B9 Folic acid
Vitamin B12 Cobalamin

Vitamin B7 Biotin

Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid

Vitamin K2

Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium Gluconate
Zinc Gluconate
Selenium

Copper Gluconate
Manganese Gluconate
Chromium Picolinate
Potassium Citrate
lodine

72 Trace Minerals
Choline L-Bitartrate
Inositol Vitamin B8
Paba

Lutein

Zeaxanthin

MSM

50+ Woman Bio-Active Life Blend

50+ Woman Amino Blend

15 ml Dose

800 ug
500 mg
15 ug
12 mg
30 mg
30 mg
30 mg
20 mg
400 pg
100 pg
400 pg
30 mg
75 g
45 mg
13.4 mg
7 mg
55 ug
1 g
2mg
200 ug
107 mg
75 ug
25mg
12.5 mg
25 mg
6 mg
10 mg
2.5mg
125 mg

77 mg

1500 mg

RDI
100%
625%
300%
100%

2700%
2148%
187%
1428%
200%
4000%
800%
500%
100%
5.5%

4%

70%
100%
100%
100%
500%
5.5%

50%

*x

*x

Ingredients

Pure Multi-filtered water for best uptake of vitamins and nutrients,
crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the amino
acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic
acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va-
line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), ascorbic acid,
calcium gluconate, potassium citrate, magnesium gluconate,
flavor (natural orange), methylsulfonylmethane, caffeine anhy-
drous, ginseng panax c.a. meyer, malic acid, zinc gluconate, stevia
(steviol glycosides), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, niacin, pyri-
doxine hcl, pantothenic acid, choline [-bitartrate, inositol, citric
acid, freshness preserver (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate),
dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate, 72 trace minerals, manganese gluco-
nate, cholecalciferol, lutein powder, copper gluconate, pure vanil-
la, 4-aminobenzoic acid, retinyl palmitate, zeaxanthin powder,
xanthan gum, chromium picolinate, |-taurine, l-carnitine, |-gluta-
mine, beta carotene, folic acid, biotin, potassium iodide, sodium
selenite, cobalamin, menaquinone, hyaluronic acid, alfalfa
powder, broccoli powder, lecithin powder, spirulina powder, green
tea powder, grape seed powder, noni powder, cranberry powder,
goji berry powder, raspberry ketones powder, green coffee bean
powder, acerola cherry powder, bilberry fruit powder, acai
powder, pomegranate powder, citrus bioflavonoids powder, lyco-
pene powder, CoQ10, ginkgo biloba powder, aloe vera powder,
100% Natural Flavor & Natural Color.

50+ Woman Amino Blend 1500 mg

L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic acid,
L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine,
L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine, L-me-
thionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine, L-taurine, L-carnitine,
L-glutamine.

50+ Woman Bio-Active Life Blend 77 mg

Ginseng Panax C.A. Meyer, Hyaluronic acid, Alfalfa powder,
Broccoli powder, Lecithin, Spirulina, Green Tea powder, Grape
Seed powder, Noni powder, Cranberry powder, Goji Berry powder,
Raspberry Ketones, Acerola Cherry powder, Bilberry Fruit powder,
Acai powder, Pomegranate powder, Citrus Bioflavonoids, Lyco-
pene powder, CoQ10, Ginkgo Biloba powder, Aloe Vera powder.

~
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50+ Woman gives me
back my energy and

humor. | don’t go a day

without my dose.

Loaded with
Vitamins &
Minerals

Advanced
Formula for
Woman 50+

Supports Healthy
*Cardiovascular
*Metabolism
*Protein Turnover



Swedish Nutra®

Swedish
Nutra

33 day supply

SUPER yi\

KIDS\”

MULTIVITAMIN

Age 5-12

Vitamins + Minerals + Super Greens

15ml
..400pgRE 5

DRI%

0% .



Nutrient

Vitamin A Palmitate
Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid
Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol
Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl
Vitamin B1 Thiamine
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin
Vitamin B3 Niacin

Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL
Vitamin B7 Biotin

Vitamin B9 Folic acid
Vitamin B12 Cobalamin
Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium Gluconate
Zinc Gluconate

Selenium

Manganese Gluconate
Chromium Picolinate
Potassium Citrate

lodine

Choline LBitartrate

Inositol

Paba

Lutein Esters Complex
CoQ10
Citrus-bioflavonoids
Spirulina (powder)

Alfalfa (powder)

Broccoli (powder)

15 ml Dose
400 ug
90 mg
7.5ug

5mg
0.5mg
0.7 mg
8 mg
4 mg
0.7 mg
30 g
100 pg
1ug
3.6 mg
13.4 mg
3.3 mg
11.25 pg
0.5mg
10 ug
8 mg
25 g
6.24 mg
5mg
2mg
5 mg
1mg
1mg
2mg
2mg
2mg

RDI
50%
110%
150%
41%
50%
50%
50%
66%
50%
60%
50%
40%
0.5%
<1%
33%
25%
25%
25%
<1%

16%

*x
o
o
*x
*x
o
*x
*x

*x

30 ml Dose
800 pg
180 mg

15 g
10 mg
1mg
1.4 mg
16 mg
8 mg
1.4mg
60 ug
200 pg
2mg
7.2mg
2.68 mg
6.6 mg
22.5 ug
1mg
20 ug
16 mg
50 ug
12.48
10 mg
4 mg
10 mg
2mg
2mg
4mg
4 mg

4 mg

RDI
100%
220%
300%

82%
100%
100%
100%
132%
100%
120%
100%

80%

1%
<1%

66%

50%

50%

50%
<1%

32%

*x
*x
*x
*x
*ox
*ox
*x
*x

*x

Ingredients

Pure multi filtered water for best uptake of
vitamins and nutrients, fructose, ascorbic
acid, flavor (natural orange), calcium
gluconate, magnesium gluconate, zinc
gluconate, citric acid, potassium citrate,
xanthan gum, choline |-bitartrate, niacin,
inositol, lutein esters complex, dl-alpha
tocopheryl acetate, freshness preserver
(potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate),
manganese gluconate, pantothenic acid,
paba, spirulina powder, alfalfa powder,
broccoli powder, citrus-bioflavonoids,
coenzyme q10, cholecalciferol, riboflavin,
pyridoxine hcl, thiamine mononitrate, folic
acid, beta carotene, chromium picolinate,
biotin, potassium iodide, sodium selenite,
cobalamin, stevia (steviol glycosides),100%
Natural Flavor, Natural Color.

Swedish
Nutra )

-
Super Kids has all the
nutrients parents want.
All 3 of my children
take this supplement.

Loaded with
Vitamins &
Minerals

Supports
Cardiovascular

Supports the Brain’s
Memory Functions
& Nervous System




Swedish Nutra®

Swedish
33 day supply Nutra

Collagen

JOINT SUPPORT
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FORMULATED
JOINT CARE

(ollagen + Glucosamine + Chondroitin

Pure Multi-filtered Swedish water for best uptake of vi
natural fruit juice blend from concentrates; orange, apple. mandarin
apricot, guava, papaya, lime, mango, pineapple, grape. food grade
gen peptide (contains the amino acids: |-glycine. I-proline, l-alan:

Igtamic acid, l-arginine, I-aspartic acid, I-serine, I-lysine, l-leucne, |va veonne \
Iphenylalanine, l-isoleucine, I-hydroxylysine, |-methionine. I-histicire loyse N
ine), sweetener (fructose), methylsulfonylmethane, chondroitin sufate from fsh guas-
amine hel from fish, I-ascorbic acid, acidity regulator (citric acid maic fum hya-
wonate, natural flavours (natural orange, natural strawberry), freshness pr

sum sorbate, sodium benzoate), sweetener (steviol glycosides) natural ¢

potato powder), niacinamide, flavor (natural vanilla), d-calcium pantothena

anthan gum), pyridoxine hcl, thiamine hcl. Non-GMO, Wheat Free, Gluten Free SoyFree

Egg Free, Nut Free, Dairy Free, 100% Natural Flavors, Natural Colors (

t replace a varied diet. Alle!
ngredients from Fish

Made in Store cool. Out of direct sunlight Re‘g-
Sweden erate after open. Use within 2 months
after open. Keep out of reach of chicren

Produced by Swedish

Oxe, .

Batch:

22‘““ nufacture #7 A\ NonGMOand ratsay

: 4 q\ free from gluen
d P egq nuts & laciose
~‘:‘ ¥/ 100% Natural faiox
Leus

Cuslomer contact:
info@swedishnutra.com
7n|||||””|‘|||||||I” ‘“ ) -
.
308829 © 100936 e



Nutrient 15 ml Dose ‘ RDI |ngredient$ A

Vitamin C Ascorbic acid 240 mg 150% Pure multi-filtered water for best uptake of collagen, vitamins and \\ \

Vitamin B12 Cyanocobalamin 10 pg 200% nutrients, sweetener (crystalline fructose), hydrolyzed collagen S wedish .

Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol 30 ug 300% (contain§ the amino a.cidsi L-glycipe{, L-proline, L'-alar'ﬂne, L-h'y- N )
droxyproline, L-glutamic acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, utra

Herbs Blend: 2 mg #x

L-lysine, L-leucine, L-valine, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleu-
cine, L-hydroxylysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cys-
teine), acidity regulator (malic acid, citric acid), methylsulfonyl-

Turmeric
Green Tea Powder

Proprietary Joint Blend: 6000 mg . methane, glucosamine sulfate, chondroitin sulfate, l-carnitine,
Hydrolyzed Collagen ascorbic acid, freshness preserver (potassium sorbate, sodium ‘ ‘
Methylsulfonylmethane benzoate), flavor (natural fruit), color (natural purple potato

Elierdmina Sulkte extract), emulsifier (xanthan gum), turmeric, green tea powder, This is the best product
Enpaarotin Sk sweetener (steviol glycosides), cholecalciferol, cyanocobalamin. ..
for osteoarthritis on

L-Carnitine Natural Flavor and Color.
the market. It has all

the ingredients in full
doses one can wish for.

Strong
Osteoarthritis
Formulation

B Collagen
Glucosamine
Chondroitin

Developed
In Sweden




*Daily recommended intake (DR

15 ml G ok ackd . DRI
Swe dish | Vitamin_C Ascorbicacid 0:19 7“
315 day Supp’y Nutra ( Pgntothenlc acid_ ;mg 12%
‘ Hyaluronicacid T 5 mg =
f Hydolyzed | Hydrolyzed. Collagen 5000 mg e
( Collagen s
Hair, Skin, Nails, Joints g e Peplide’

@ ge gm(([&,’(‘ Keepatsm:

] » V .
Hydrolyzed Collagen + Vitamin C, B5, 35‘“

Swedish Nutra®



Nutrient

Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL
Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid
Hyaluronic Acid

Hydrolyzed Collagen

15 ml Dose RDI
60 mg 75%
1mg 71%
2mg 12%
5mg
5000 mg

Ingredients

Pure Multi-filtered Swedish water for best uptake of collagen, vita-
mins and nutrients, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the amino
acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic
acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va-
line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), crystalline fruc-
tose, ascorbic acid, flavor, xanthan gum, color, freshness preserver
(potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate), hyaluronic acid, panto-
thenic acid, pyridoxine hcl, citric acid, stevia (steviol glycosides).

.\ﬂ
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Swedish

Nutra )
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My skin looks healthier,

younger and lines have
noticeably diminished.

Swedish Nutra collagen
is the best i've used.

Collagen 5000 is formulated
to build, rejuvenate and
maintain healthy, youthful
skin. As the body ages the

production of natural
collagen produced by the
body decreases.

Visible side effects of this
are wrinkles, large pores
and less tight skin.

At this time, or optimally
before this occurs

we recommend adding
collagen to your diet




“Daily recommended intake (DR

25ml OR
- 120mg 150

5mg 30

Py, M e mg T

CTTTTTE000 g 10000
Hydrolyzed | Vi 2 Methylcobala 24ug 90

Swedish
Nutra

Cola Copper (Copper Gluconate) . 1mg 100
Hair, Skin, Nails, ]oints PurePg;ntideo Hyalt ﬁ%ﬁémggwmwwwe;. Sg,mg,

Hydrolyzed Collagen Types 1 &3 10 000mg

Be Geautiful

COLLAGEN

Pure Peptide’

&S ¢

s
e

Dose: 25 ml per day for optimal effect. 7“!‘!!”

¢ ™,

Colagen type | & 3 + Hyaluronic Acid + Silia

TS sa= — T oF o—=n

Swedish Nutra®



Nutrient

Vitamin C (L-Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin B5 (Pantothenate)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCL)
Vitamin B7 (Biotin)

Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin)
Copper (as Gluconate)

Hyaluronic Acid (Vegan, Sodium
Hyaluronate)

Silica (Silicone Dioxide)

Hydrolyzed Collagen Types 1 & 3

25 ml Dose RDI
120 mg 150%
5 mg 30%
1 mg 71%
5000 ug 10000%
24 ug 960%
1mg 100%
50 mg
7 mg
10 000 mg

Ingredients

Ingredients: Pure Multi-filtered Swedish water for best uptake of
vitamins and nutrients, natural fruit juice blend from concentrates;
orange, apple, mandarin, passionfruit, banana, apricot, guava,
papaya, lime, mango, pineapple, grape, hydrolyzed collagen type
1 & 3 (Pure Peptide hydrolyzed collagen type 1 & 3 contains the
amino acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline,
L-glutamic acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leu-
cine, L-valine, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydrox-
ylysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), sweeten-
er (crystalline fructose), l-ascorbic acid, sodium hyaluronate, sili-
cone dioxide, d-biotin, d-calcium pantothenate, natural flavor
(natural strawberry), emulsifier (xanthan gum), natural color (red
beet), freshness preserver (potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate),
pyridoxine hcl, copper gluconate, freshness preserver (malic acid,
citric acid), sweetener: stevia (steviol glycosides), methylcobala-
min. Non GMO, Wheat Free, Gluten Free, Soy Free, Egg Free, Nut
Free, Dairy Free, 100% Natural Flavor, Natural Color.

~
Swed;ﬂ

Nut;: )

Amazing results!

Two weeks after i started
using this product my
skin looked younger and
my friends thought i had
gone to a dermatologist.

Hydrolyserat
Kollagen °
Pure Peptide

10 000 mg
type1 & 3
per serving

Your Natural
Beauty in Focus




ADE IN
BN

= Ingredients: Hydrolyzed collagen type 1 & 3 (Pure Peptide hydrolyzed colla-

-"-MGE? 30 day sup P Iy ®% type1&3containsthe amino acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hy-
| & Swedish xyprollne. L-glutamic acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysing,
{0000 MG _» Ldeucine, L-valine, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxy- III
p Nu"a. a2 Iysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine)

Ifyou have any medical condition or if you are pregnant or nursing consult
with your healthcare provider prior to use. Discontinue use if any adverse
reactions occur. Health supplements should not replace a varied diet.

I I A Store out of direct sunlight. Use within 2 months after open. Keep out of
reach of children.

Pure Peptlde r o ﬂ\ o i
d “

Hair, Skin, Nails, Joints

—

Sweden nuts & lactose and free
| | Produced by Swedish Nutra from preservatives. 100%
fi Oxie, Sweden. Natural flavour and colour.

Batch

Exp. date:

Customer contact:

info@swedishnutra.com ou ) sr:)f; :r; iogfizcorw

||“ I‘ “ HIH'” D
3009

308957 167948

Swedish Nutra®




Nutrient

Hydrolyzed Collagen Type 1 & 3

2 Scoops
10 000 mg

RDI

Ingredients
Pure hydrolyzed collagen peptides types 1 & 3 (contains the amino
acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline, L-glutamic
acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leucine, L-va-
line, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydroxylysine,
L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine). Non GMO, wheat
free, gluten free, soya free, egg-free, nut free, milk free.
100% Natural Flavor and Natural Color.
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Collagen Pure Peptide

is what i use to keep

my hair skin and nails
healthy, thick and vibrant.

| love it because it works.

Hydrolyserat
Kollagen ®
Pure Peptide

10 000 mg
type 1 & 3
per serving

Your Natural
Beauty in Focus




15 ml
Viiamin A (Palmitate, Betacarotene) ... . 800ugRE

Swedish

33 day supply Nutra

HAIR SKIN

| Gllagen + Biotin + MSM + Hyaluronan + CoQlf

Swedish Nutra®




Nutrient

Vitamin A Palmitate
Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid
Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol
Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl
Vitamin B1 Thiamine
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin
Vitamin B3 Niacin

Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL
Vitamin B9 Folic acid
Vitamin B12 Cobalamin
Vitamin B7 Biotin

Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid
Zinc Gluconate

Copper Gluconate

Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium Gluconate
Choline L-Bitartrate

MSM

Hyaluronic Acid

CoQ10

Hydrolyzed Collagen

Aloe Vera (powder)

Green Tea (powder)

Grape Seed (powder)
Papa

Equisetum arvense

Silica

15 ml Dose

800 pg
120 mg
5ug
12 mg
4 mg
5 mg
16 mg
5mg
400 pg
20 ug
5000 ug
20 mg
3.25 mg
500 pg
13 mg
3 mg
6 mg
500 mg
1.25mg
5mg
1000 mg
1.25 mg
1.25 mg
1.25 mg
3 mg
1.25 mg
7 mg

RDI
100%
200%
100%
100%
450%
358%
100%
358%
200%
200%

10000%
333%
32.5%

50%
1.5%

1%

*x

Ingredients

Pure Multi-filter Swedish water for best uptake of vitamins and
nutrients, crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen (contains the
amino acids: L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline,
L-glutamic acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leu-
cine, L-valine, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydrox-
ylysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine), methyl-
sulfonylmethane, flavor (natural orange), calcium gluconate,
ascorbic acid, malic acid, magnesium gluconate, stevia (steviol
glycosides), zinc gluconate, citric acid, dl-alpha tocopheryl ace-
tate, pantothenic acid, freshness preserver (potassium sorbate,
sodium benzoate) niacin, silicon dioxide, vanilla, choline |-bitar-
trate, ubiquinone CoQ10, biotin, pyridoxine hcl, riboflavin, thia-
mine mononitrate, retinyl palmitate, cholecalciferol, copper gluco-
nate, aminobenzoic acid, xanthan gum, hyaluronic acid, aloe vera
powder, green tea powder, grape seed powder, equisetum
arvense, beta carotene, folic acid, cobalamin,

100% Natural Flavor, Natural Color.
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The Hair Skin & Nails
supplement is fantastic.
My hair now grows fast,

thick and shiny.
Thank you!

Supports Skin
Elasticity

Support Normal
Hair Growth
and Thickness

Supports Nail
Stength &
(0]TF1114Y
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ANTI-ACNE =
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. Advanced Skin Nutrition - ANTI-ACNE
A ’%’ o Advanced Skin Nutrition :

UNISEX ’f
UNISEX

Swedish Nutra®



Nutrient
Vitamin A Palmitate
Vitamin C Ascorbic Acid

Vitamin D3 Cholecalciferol

Vitamin E dl-alpha tocopheryl

Vitamin B1 Thiamine
Vitamin B2 Riboflavin
Vitamin B3 Niacin
Vitamin B6 Pyridoxine HCL
Vitamin B9 Folic acid
Vitamin B12 Cobalamin
Vitamin B7 Biotin
Vitamin B5 Pantothenic acid
Zinc Gluconate

Copper Gluconate
Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium Gluconate
Choline L-Bitartrate
MSM

Hyaluronic Acid

CoQ10

Hydrolyzed Collagen
Aloe Vera (powder)
Green Tea (powder)
Grape Seed (powder)
Papa

Equisetum arvense

Silica

15 ml Dose

800 ug
120 mg
S Mg
12 mg
4 mg
5 mg
16 mg
5mg
400 pg
20 ug
5000 ug
20 mg
3.25 mg
500 pg
13 mg
3 mg
6 mg
500 mg
1.25 mg
5 mg
1000 mg
1.25 mg
1.25 mg
1.25 mg
3 mg
1.25 mg
7 mg

RDI
100%
200%
100%
100%
450%
358%
100%
358%
200%
200%

10000%
333%
32.5%
50%
1.5%
1%

*x

Ingredients

Pure Multi-filter Swedish water for best uptake of vitamins and
nutrients, crystalline fructose, hydrolyzed collagen, contains the
amino acids L-glycine, L-proline, L-alanine, L-hydroxyproline,
L-glutamic acid, L-arginine, L-aspartic acid, L-serine, L-lysine, L-leu-
cine, L-valine, L-threonine, L-phenylalanine, L-isoleucine, L-hydrox-
ylysine, L-methionine, L-histidine, L-tyrosine, L-cysteine, methyl-
sulfonylmethane, flavor (natural orange), calcium gluconate 13 mg
calcium 2% rdi, ascorbic acid 120 mg 150% rdi, malic acid, magne-
sium gluconate 13 mg magnesium 1% rdi, stevia (steviol glyco-
sides), zinc gluconate 3.25 mg zinc 35% rdi, citric acid, Vitamin E
dl-alpha tocopheryl acetate 12 mg te 100% rdi, Vitamin B5 panto-
thenic acid 20 mg 330% rdi, freshness preserver (potassium sor-
bate, sodium benzoate), Vitamin B3 niacin 16 mg 100% rdi, organic
silica, vanilla, choline [-bitartrate, ubiquinone CoQ10, Vitamin B7
biotin 5000 mcg 10000% rdi, Vitamin B6 pyridoxine hcl 5 mg 350%
rdi, Vitamin B2 riboflavin 5 mg 350% rdi, Vitamin B1 thiamine
mononitrate 5 mg 450% rdi, Vitamin A retinyl palmitate-beta caro-
tene 800 mcg re 100% rdi, vitamin D3 cholecalciferol 5 mcg 100%
rdi, copper gluconate, Vitamin B10 aminobenzoic acid, xanthan
gum, hyaluronic acid, aloe vera powder, green tea powder, grape
seed powder, equisetum arvense, folic acid 400 mcg 200% rdi,
vitamin B12 cobalamin 20 mcg 800% rdi,

100% Natural Flavor, Natural Color.

PN
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Anti-Acne decreases my
acne and inflammation

while significantly
improving healing time
of my current pimples.

Anti-Acne is a dietary
supplement formulated to
support the body's natural

anti-inflammatory and
healing properties while
feeding the body rich with
vitamins, minerals, proteins
and herbs that encourages

the process of growing
and maintaining healthy
skin and sebaceous glands




To order contact us now

Tel. +46-406-931-119
Email: info@swedishnutra.com
Visit: sofiedalsvagen 10,
238 37, Oxie, Sweden

Thank you

Swedish Nutra®



